WHUNTANSIMANEATIAINTTUANEANTUGNN
#1013 IAINTIUATOING

YN 1 aransanued 1

SWHIY Fodm ienn(Ussene-uuR-Anwnienula)
010013001 Jrnssumasmsldnuneufinmesided 1(1-0-2)
Introduction to Engineering and Computer Applications
010403001  LWHULUVIAINTIN 3(2-2-5)
Engineering Drawing

040113001 tATEIMTUIAING 3(3-0-6)
Chemistry for Engineers

040113002  UfURnseddmsuIAIng 1(0-3-1)
Chemistry Laboratory for Engineers

040203111 AMAAIARTIAINTTY 1 3(3-0-6)
Engineering Mathematics |

040313005 W@nd 1 3(3-0-6)
Physics |

040313006 UfuRn15HENE 1 1(0-2-1)
Physics Laboratory |

080103001 A1w1dInNge 1 3(3-0-6)
English |

0803x0xxx AW NGBNIUNFUIVINAANY 1(0-2-1)

Physical Education Elective Course

33 19(15-9-34)



SHEIYN

010013002

010403003

010403004

040203112

040313007

040313008

080103002

0803xxxxx

YN 1 aransAneIn 2

IV

ﬂ?iL%EJ‘ULLU‘USJﬁ’JﬂiilILﬂ%‘laﬂﬂa
Mechanical Engineering Drawing
ANREFNENTIAINTIY
Engineering Statics
NSlUsLNIUABNNILADS
Computer Programming
ANAFNAASIAINTIH 2
Engineering Mathematics |I
Wand 2

Physics Il

UfURNsTENS 2

Physics Laboratory |l
AYIDINYY 2

English Il
wdentunguivinadne

Physical Education Elective Course

LY

milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)
2(1-2-3)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-2-1)
3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

19 (15-8-34)



SHEIYN

010013201

010013301

010113851

010113852

010403002

040203211

0803xxxxx

YN 2 aransanef 1

IV

AR $IAINTIN
Engineering Dynamics
wioslulaunding
Thermodynamics
Aennssuliihitug

Basic Electrical Engineering
UfTRnslihiugn

Basic Electrical Laboratory
AR IFINTTY

Engineering Materials
ALIAANENTIAINTTH 3
Engineering Mathematics lI
v ndenlunguivnuywemans

Humanities Elective Course

LY

milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)
3(3-0-6)
4(4-0-8)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(x-x-x)

20 (x-x-x)



UM 2 aransAanen 2

AU ¥3u milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)

010013003 MISIRHULUVIAINTTUAILABUNIADS 1(0-3-1)
Computer Aided Engineering Drawing

010013005 33ddnavdmsuimnsiedeanauaznistu 3(3-0-6)
Numerical Methods for Mechanical and

Aerospace Engineers

010013006  &fYgU1adLaEIEUY 3(3-0-6)
Signal and System

010013102 naEARSYDILTS 3(3-0-6)
Mechanics of Solids

010013302 naf@nsvedlna 4(4-0-8)
Fluid Mechanics

010213410 AIINIDAITHER 3(3-0-6)

Manufacturing Processes
040423002 AIWINABULALNITIANITHUBDIAU 3(3-0-6)

Introduction to Environment and Management

3 20 (19-3-39)



SHEIYN

010013105

010013202

010013203

010013303

010013901

040503001

01001 xxxx

YN 3 aransanef 1

IV

AN30DNLULASDING
Mechanical Design
nafmansA3essnIng
Mechanics of Machinery
Msduaziiouniana
Mechanical Vibration
ASANELNAINTOU

Heat Transfer
UFtRnTimnssaedesna 1
Mechanical Engineering Laboratory |
anpluInUsEan Ty
Statistics in Everyday Life
Fyndenyndmnssuesesna

Mechanical Engineering Elective Course

LY

milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)
4(4-0-8)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
3(3-0-6)

3(x-x-x)

20(x-x-x



SHEIYN

010013007

010013106

010013204

010013304

010013902

01001 xxxx

080303603

UM 3 aransAneIN 2

IV

msTauazaiasdioln

Measurement and Instrumentation
NT9DNLUUNUIAINTTULTITZUU
Systematic Engineering Design
N13AIUANSHLLLA

Automatic Control
nsvienudunazuSueinia
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
UFTRNTImnssaLAIesna 2
Mechanical Engineering Laboratory ||
Fudonnisimnssuesena
Mechanical Engineering Elective Course
MINALIYAGANN

Personality Development

LY

milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
3(x-x-x)

3(3-0-6)

19(x=x-x)



SHEIYN

010013305

010013905

01001 xxxx

080 1xxxxx

0802xxxxx

HXXXHXXXXX

YN 4 aransanef 1

IV

nswnduaznisAIvANLay
Combustion and Emission Control
TAsademnssuaiana 1
Mechanical Engineering Project |
Fpndenmaimnssuaiena
Mechanical Engineering Elective Course
T ndenlunauiznny

Language Elective Course
dentunguivdenueans
Social Sciences Elective Course
I UFONLET

Free Elective Course

EEY

milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
3(x-x-x)
3(x-x-x)
3(x-x-x)

3(x-X-x)

16(x-x-x)



& =]
A1ANISANYIN 2

=)
<D
AN

AU Ha3un milgin(usseng-UuR-Anyialgnuies)
010013306 AFINTTULTINTHAANIRS 3(3-0-6)
Power Plant Engineering
010013906 1AS4IUIAINTTUASOING 2 3(0-6-3)
Mechanical Engineering Project |l
010213702  25591U55UlUNTUTZNOUIVITN 2(2-0-4)
Work Ethics
0801x0xx AW NGONIUNGNIIINTY 3(x-x-X)

Language Elective Course
OO0 AYNADNLET 3(x-x-x)

Free Elective Course

394 14(x-x-x)



